General information about company

Scrip code 511048

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE175Q01018

Name of the company

KUSAM ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(IIm)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total no.

of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)

Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

&)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

150700

150700

62.79

150700

150700

62.79

®)

Public

89300

89300

37.21

89300

89300

37.21

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

42

240000

240000

240000

240000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of | SIar€s
No. Of a % assuming full |, i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares J ocked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of shares (XII) | O1erwise
Category Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of Underlying Underlying Outstanding securities (as a (XII) equity shares
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of Asa Asa L
convertible securities and | . dematerialized
1D - Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . No. Of . . ©0 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. | total | No. | total v u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares category | category | category
a of (A+B+C2) held held @ (ii) (iid)
(®) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 62.79 150700
Group
(B) Public 37.21 80100 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 230800 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Parﬁy No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
i : Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pe'nd paid-up shares ' sharei held | total no. of shares Np of Voting (XIV) o ao
Sr. the Sharcholders (1) shareholders | up equity equit underlying (VI = (calculated as per SCRR, | Rights asa %
(11D shares Sgarez Depository | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
held (IV) Receipts (VI) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Total
held (V) CI?S; Class | a1 | Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1., 150700 150700 62.79 150700 150700 | 62.79
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 150700 150700 62.79 150700 150700 | 62.79
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 7 150700 150700 | 62.79 150700 150700 | 62.79
Promoter Group
(AFA)YDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal 32 28500 28500 11.88 28500 28500 | 11.88
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 27450 27450 1144 27450 27450 | 11.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) |2 33350 33350 13.9 33350 33350 [13.9
Sub-Total (B)(4) 35 89300 89300 37.21 89300 89300 |[37.21
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
35 89300 89300 37.21 89300 89300 |[37.21
BYD+(B)(2)+B)
B3)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 42 240000 240000 100 240000 240000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 42 240000 240000 100 240000 240000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Silzresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding,asa % |Lockedin |? i ged or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U zilresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered u(ri erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding . L held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible - - sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of Sa’o f XIV
?;C)“” 0 (xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | No. 1ol |No. | ©F total | (XIV) " |Sub-  |Sub- |Sub-
(@ % of (A+B+C2) (@) | Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held held 1) (i) (iii)
b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 62.79 150700
Sub-Total (4) 62.79 150700
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.79 150700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 11.88 19300 0 0 0
(h) 11.44 27450 0 0 0
(m) 13.9 33350 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 37.21 80100 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 37.21 80100 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 230800
Total (A+B+C 100 230800

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDMAL
PARASMAL
GOLIYA

JHANWARLAL
BHANWARLAL
SIPANI

PRAMILA
ABHAYKUMAR
GOLIYA

AJAY
ABHEYKUMAR
GOLIYA

PRADIP
CHANDMAL
GOLIYA

KUSUM
CHANDMAL
GOLIYA

MILLI
NAVIN
GOLIYA

PAN (II)

AAFPG6264R

AAIPS1625B

AAMPG3314M

AOOPG6052Q

ADKPG9240M

AAMPGO0745L

AMMPS1397]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85800

16500

5000

20000

400

11500

11500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

85800

16500

5000

20000

400

11500

11500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.75

6.88

2.08

0.17

4.79

4.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

85800

16500

5000

20000

400

11500

11500

Class eg:y

Total

85800

16500

5000

20000

400

11500

11500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.75

6.88

2.08

0.17

4.79

4.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.75

6.88

2.08

0.17

4.79

4.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85800

16500

5000

20000

400

11500

11500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

150700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150700

Class eg:y

Total

150700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150700

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the KAMAL PREMCHAND GOLIYA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AADPG7736N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 18350 18350

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 18350 18350
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.65 7.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 18350 18350

Class eg:y

Total 18350 18350

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.65 7.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.65 7.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18350 18350

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) NANDITA KAMAL GOLIYA Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAMPGO0722B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 27450 27450

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 27450 27450
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.44 11.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 27450 27450

Class eg:y

Total 27450 27450

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.44 11.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.44 11.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27450 27450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

LLP

LLP

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARAS ELECTRONICS LLP

SURAJ INSTRUMENTS LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQFP9934)

ACTFS6088H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18350

15000

33350

33350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

18350

15000

33350

33350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.65

6.25

13.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18350

15000

33350

33350

Class egty

Total

18350

15000

33350

33350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.65

6.25

13.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.65

6.25

13.9

13.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18350

15000

33350

33350




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







