General information about company							
Scrip code	511048						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE175Q01018						
Name of the company	KUSAM ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIES LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	2-4	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			ng Rights curities (I		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	Total as a			
	(II)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	150700			150700	62.79	150700		150700	62.79	
(B)	Public	35	89300			89300	37.21	89300		89300	37.21	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	42	240000			240000	100	240000		240000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	Shares Underlying Si	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.79					150700			
(B)	Public				37.21					80100	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					230800	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sl	nareholdir	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter Gro	oup			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights each class of securities (IX			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)		Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing shareho	lding pattern	n of the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	150700			150700	62.79	150700		150700	62.79
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	150700			150700	62.79	150700		150700	62.79
(2)	Foreign	•	•	1	1	•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	150700			150700	62.79	150700		150700	62.79
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pub	ic shareholder			-	•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	stitutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	32	28500			28500	11.88	28500		28500	11.88
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	27450			27450	11.44	27450		27450	11.44
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	33350			33350	13.9	33350		33350	13.9
Sub-Total (B)(4)		35	89300			89300	37.21	89300		89300	37.21
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		35	89300			89300	37.21	89300		89300	37.21
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareh	olding patter	n of the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		42	240000			240000	100	240000		240000	100
Total (A+B+C)		42	240000			240000	100	240000		240000	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	omot	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	Underlying convertible convertible securities (res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares						
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a No. tot (a) Sh he (b)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and	Prome	oter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				62.79					150700			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.79					150700			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.79					150700			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older			ı	l			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				11.88					19300	0	0	0
(h)				11.44					27450	0	0	0
(m)				13.9					33350	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				37.21					80100	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				37.21					80100	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					230800			
Total (A+B+C				100					230800			

~	Ι.	T -	1.	1.	1_	1.	T_
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHANDMAL PARASMAL GOLIYA	JHANWARLAL BHANWARLAL SIPANI	PRAMILA ABHAYKUMAR GOLIYA	AJAY ABHEYKUMAR GOLIYA	PRADIP CHANDMAL GOLIYA	KUSUM CHANDMAL GOLIYA	MILLI NAVIN GOLIYA
PAN (II)	AAFPG6264R	AAIPS1625B	AAMPG3314M	AOOPG6052Q	ADKPG9240M	AAMPG0745L	AMMPS1397
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	85800	16500	5000	20000	400	11500	11500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	85800	16500	5000	20000	400	11500	11500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.75	6.88	2.08	8.33	0.17	4.79	4.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	•				1
Class eg:X	85800	16500	5000	20000	400	11500	11500
Class eg:y							
Total	85800	16500	5000	20000	400	11500	11500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.75	6.88	2.08	8.33	0.17	4.79	4.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.75	6.88	2.08	8.33	0.17	4.79	4.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		ı	ı	T	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	85800	16500	5000	20000	400	11500	11500

Reason for not pro	Leason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	150700
Class eg:y	
Total	150700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150700
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share cap	pital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL PREMCHAND GOLIYA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AADPG7736N	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18350	18350					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18350	18350					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	7.65					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	18350	18350					
Class eg:y							
Total	18350	18350					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.65	7.65					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	7.65					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18350	18350					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
	•	•					

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

earial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NANDITA KAMAL GOLIYA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAMPG0722B	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27450	27450	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27450	27450	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.44	11.44	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	27450	27450	
Class eg:y			
Total	27450	27450	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.44	11.44	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.44	11.44	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	·	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27450	27450	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	n of shares	·	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	LLP	LLP	LLP		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARAS ELECTRONICS LLP	SURAJ INSTRUMENTS LLP		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAQFP9934J	ACTFS6088H		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2	2	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18350	15000	33350	33350	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18350	15000	33350	33350	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	6.25	13.9	13.9	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			1	
Class eg: X	18350	15000	33350	33350	
Class eg:y					
Total	18350	15000	33350	33350	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.65	6.25	13.9	13.9	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	6.25	13.9	13.9	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18350	15000	33350	33350	

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	